
Inscrits Les Rousses - Elections Législatives - 30 juin 2024

Votant

Blancs ou Nuls

Suffrages exprimés

Taux de participation

Taux d'abstention

Candidats Voix % Ordre

2. DALLOZ Marie-Christine 1114 68,4% 1
1114

1. MOSCA Thierry 514 31,6% 2
514
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1702

74

1628

64%
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